Moneybag” Symbol in the “Your Numbers” Play Area, the player shall win Fifty Dollars ($50) 
instantly. If the player reveals a “Green Wild” Symbol in the “Your Number” play area, the 
player shall win all fifteen (15) prizes shown. A player may win up to fifteen (15) times and 
up to Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars ($75,000) on each “Wild 7’s” ticket. 

The game consists of approximately 4,080,000 tickets ordered.  The approximate 
number of winners and the value of the prizes, along with the approximate odds of winning 
based on 4,080,000 tickets ordered, are listed below.